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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/06/2018 - 11:43 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. TUNCEL, MERVE 05 TURKEY 2:17.99 687 Q 31.91 35.28 36.37 34.43
2. FAGADAR, Marina 05 Aquasport 2:55.36 335 Q 38.00 42.74 48.37 46.25
3. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 3:11.19 258 R 40.35 48.48 52.52 49.84

14 - 17 godina

1. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 2:24.81 595 Q 33.70 35.42 39.32 36.37
2. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 2:27.83 559 Q 31.67 37.94 39.61 38.61
3. UNAN, ZEYNEP 04 TURKEY 2:29.52 540 Q 34.27 38.76 38.58 37.91
4. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.72 527 Q 33.03 39.03 39.79 38.87
5. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 2:31.40 520 Q 33.61 38.82 39.73 39.24
6. MOTOS, Letitia 04 Aquasport 2:44.75 404 Q 35.18 42.34 44.80 42.43
7. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Radovljica 2:56.73 327 R 35.87 43.56 47.89 49.41

Otvoreno

1. TUNCEL, MERVE 05 TURKEY 2:17.99 687 Q 31.91 35.28 36.37 34.43
Memorijalna trka Mirko Mirkovic - Kinez

2. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 2:24.81 595 Q 33.70 35.42 39.32 36.37
3. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 2:27.83 559 Q 31.67 37.94 39.61 38.61
4. UNAN, ZEYNEP 04 TURKEY 2:29.52 540 Q 34.27 38.76 38.58 37.91
5. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.72 527 Q 33.03 39.03 39.79 38.87
6. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 2:31.40 520 Q 33.61 38.82 39.73 39.24
7. MOTOS, Letitia 04 Aquasport 2:44.75 404 Q 35.18 42.34 44.80 42.43
8. FAGADAR, Marina 05 Aquasport 2:55.36 335 Q 38.00 42.74 48.37 46.25
9. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Radovljica 2:56.73 327 R 35.87 43.56 47.89 49.41

10. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 3:11.19 258 R 40.35 48.48 52.52 49.84


